Speed The Plough - Tin Whistle In D - Page 1

3 if o000 i o000
+ < o0 < 0
¥ m () 0 ®
® < o Ou 00 0 0 < 0o 000000
o i ‘XN i ‘XN
N < o ou 00 0 0 < o ou 0000
¥ o ® m ®
- < ® 00 ® 0 0< ® 00 00
& i 00 0 00 0 000 9000
+ < ® 0 < ® O < ® 0 < o0
¥ o ® m ®
® < ® 0 0 0 0 < ® 0 o000
3 O ® 00 ® 0 0C 00U 00
~ F 0 00 @i 000 ®
% w 0000 w 0000
- 000000 0o ©00c 000000°C o000
T % % T E & T E & T E &
- & A4 - & & - & A - & &

Count

Note/
Finger

3rd

2nd

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

Finger

3rd

2nd
1st

3rd

2nd

1st



